L12000104755

(Re	equestor's Name)	·	
(Ad	ldress)		
(Ad	ldress)	<u> </u>	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone) #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.	
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		
,		·	
	•		

Office Use Only -

G. MCLEOD

SEP 27 2012

EXAMINER



200240014122

09/26/12-01024-006

12 SEP 26 PM I2: 00



108 SE Eglin Parkway Fort Walton Beach, Florida 32548

John R. Dowd, Jr.
Justin I. Remol
Also Admitted in Georgia
Casey P. Waterhouse
Attorneys at Law

T: (850) 650-2202 F: (850) 650-5808

September 25, 2012

AIR BILL NO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re:

The Pink Watermelon, LLC

Dear Sir or Madame:

Enclosed is a Cover letter, Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization for the above the LLC and our firm's check in the amount of \$25.00 for filing. If you have any questions, please contact me.

Sincerely,

DOWDŁAW FIRM, P. A.

Linda/Thornton For the firm

Enclosures: as stated

COVER LETTER

ŤO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
SUBJEC	~т∙	THE PINK W	ATERMELON, LLC	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································	ited Liability Company	
The encl	losed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspon	idence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		JOHN	R. DOWD, JR., ESQUIRE	
			Name of Person	
DOWD LAW FIRM, P. A.				
			Firm/Company	
		108	EGLIN PARKWAY, S.E.	•
			Address	######################################
		FORT WA	LTON BEACH, FL 32548-5	519
			City/State and Zip Code	
		jol	nn@dowdlawfirm.com to be used for future annual report notific	
D 6 4		·	•	cauon)
ror turu	ier information co	ncerning this matter, please o	zau:	
	LINDA	THORNTON	at (850)	650-2202
	Name of	Person	Arca Code & Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the	e following amount:		
\$25. (10 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registra	NG ADDRESS: tion Section	STREET/COURIE Registration Section	1

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

THE PINK WATERM	IELON, LL	C		
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as (A Florida Limited Liabili	it now appears ty Company)	on our records.		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were	filed on	8/14/2012	and assign	ed
	. Inca on	<u> </u>	and assign	
Florida document number <u>L12000104755</u>	•			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability (company here:	:		
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Li"L.L.C."	iability Company	y," the designation "l	LLC" or the abb	reviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:				-
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			<u> </u>	
	_		£ E E	45 15
			AS AS	
Yankar 25 25 25			SEE Y) Numeron
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			<u> </u>	111
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			<u> </u>	-
			95	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on ou	r records, enter		he new
Name of New Registered Agent:	•			
New Registered Office Address:				
	Enter Florida street address			
		, Florida		
Cir	1,		7in Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	NABORS, JAYME E. III	154 BROOKS ST., UNIT 101 FORT WAI TON BEACH, FL 32548	Add Remove
MGR	NABORS, JAMES E. III	154 BROOKS ST., UNIT 101 FORT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548	Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
D. If ame	ending any other information, enter cha	nge(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
·			- -
· _			
Dated	- Jo	In M. Dond, Jr.	
		her or authorized representative of a member	
		OHN'R. DOWD, JR. sed or printed name of signee	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00